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H E X A G O N - S H A P E D  S U S P E N D E D

LINEAR LIGHT
C A T E G O R I E S

S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
A U S T R A L I A  /  I N T E R N A T I O N A L

Luminous Efficacy

> 87 W/M 

Voltage

100V ~ 240V

Material

Die-cast Aluminum Alloy 
+ Diffused PMMA

Size

W54 mm x H75 mm  

Warranty

2 Years

IP Rating

20

A B O U T

 

Aluminum body with a matte 
powder coat finish
Provides uninterrupted, 
dot-free lighting
Ideal for offices, gyms, 
supermarkets, or spaces 
seeking a balance between 
aesthetics and functional 
lighting
Two installation methods: can 
be suspended or mounted
Convenient and simple 
installation, requiring only front 
pressure during installation
Requires a thin and small 
light-transmitting plate
Compatible with most light 
transmitters on the market, 
capable of producing various 
light effects as required by 
customers
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Luminaire Optic

Ambient Temperatureg

25 °C

Beam Angle Selection

110°

Colour Renderin

> 90

Dimming

Optional
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75MM

54MM

The material and structure of diffuser provide uniform 
and shadow-free illumination
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S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

640MM
320MM

554MM

1500MM

75MM

W640MM x D554MM x H75MM

Rated Power 45W

Trim Colour

Installation Suspended

Colour Temperature 3000K / 4000K / 6000K

White  /      Black

840MM

420MM

727.5MM
1500MM

75MM

W840MM x D727.5MM x H75MM

Rated Power 60W

Trim Colour

Installation Suspended

Colour Temperature 3000K / 4000K / 6000K

White  /      Black

1240MM

620MM

1074MM 1500MM

75MM

W1240MM x D1074MM x H75MM

Rated Power 90W

Trim Colour

Installation Suspended

Colour Temperature 3000K / 4000K / 6000K

White  /      Black

1600MM

800MM

1385.6MM

1500MM

75MM

W1600MM x D1385.6MM x H75MM

Rated Power 115W

Trim Colour

Installation Suspended

Colour Temperature 3000K / 4000K / 6000K

White  /      Black

1500MM

75MM

W1020MM x D883MM x H75MM

Rated Power 68W

Trim Colour

Installation Suspended

Colour Temperature 3000K / 4000K / 6000K

White  /      Black

1020MM

510MM

883MM
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